
 
 
 

 
‘One of the most beautiful of theatres – a place that casts a glow around anything that’s put on there’  

The Guardian 
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Hire Wilton’s Music Hall 2024 
 

Our extraordinary and unique building can be hired for a range of events: film and TV 
shoots, award ceremonies, parties, launches, lunches, and more. 
The dates below are carefully placed around our public arts and heritage programme to host 
events with exclusive access to our iconic Hall, Cocktail Bar area, and our Champagne Charlie 
room and Study.  

May 2024 
 

Monday 13th May 

Wednesday 22nd May 

 
 

June 2024 
 

Saturday 1st June 

Friday 7th June 

Saturday 8th June  

 
 

July 2024 
 

Monday 8th July 

Monday 22nd July (evening) 

 
 

August 2024 
 

Saturday 3rd August 

Monday 5th August 

Tuesday 6th August 

Wednesday 7th August 

Thursday 8th August 

Friday 9th August 

Monday 12th August 

Tuesday 13th August 

Wednesday 14th August 

Thursday 15th August 

Friday 16th August 



 

 
 

Monday 19th August 

Tuesday 20th August 

Wednesday 21st August 

Thursday 22nd August 

Friday 23rd August 

 
 

There is so much to see and explore at Wilton’s, to enquire about hiring a space and book in a 
site visit with one of our dedicated events team, email hires@wiltons.org.uk. 

mailto:hires@wiltons.org.uk

